PIR Occupancy & Motion
Sensor
Overview
The MOS-17C is a wireless, energy harvesting,
ceiling mount, Passive InfraRed (PIR) occupancy
sensor. Used for indoor applications, the detector is
optimized for ceiling heights of 8 - 12 feet.
The sensor broadcasts an EnOcean telegram when

motion detection coverage from 1000 sq.ft. to 1900
sq.ft.
Ordering Information
Model # Description Part #
MOS-17CA 315MHz PIR motion sensor, 1000 sq.ft. 002-0214
MOS-17A 868MHz PIR 002-5214motion sensor, 1000 sq.ft.
MOS-17CB 315MHz PIR motion sensor, 1900 sq.ft. 002-0202
MOS-17B 868MHz PIR motion sensor, 1900 sq.ft. 002-5202
Features
⇒
⇒
⇒